
DESSERTDESSERT

SOBER CAT CAFÉSOBER CAT CAFÉ

MATCHA TIRAMISU
matcha, lady fingers, mascarpone

13

CHOCOLATE TART
Delavoye chocolate, amarena cherries, whipped 

creame
12

nut freegluten free vegetarian friendly

Espresso

Coretto
0.5oz grappa or brancamenta

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

Teapot

3.50

6.00 

4.00

5.00

5.50

5.50

4.75


