



# SOBER CAT CAFÉ

---

Espresso	3.50
Coretto 0.5oz grappa or brancamenta	6.00
Americano	4.00
Cappuccino	5.00
Latte	5.50
Hot Chocolate	5.50
Teapot	4.75

## DESSERT

---

### MATCHA TIRAMISU

matcha, lady fingers, mascarpone

13

### CHOCOLATE TART

Delavoye chocolate, amarena cherries, whipped  
creame

12

 *gluten free*    *nut free*    *vegetarian friendly*